
28th LEN European Swimming Championships 
Budapest, Hungary 

26. July – 6. August 2006 

Event 1
1 AUG 2006 − 09:00

Women’s 1m Springboard
1m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Referee JOHNSON Bente LEN

Panel A (Dive 1−3)

Judge 1 KHAZHEMPA Ludmila BLR

Judge 2 BOUSSARD Michel FRA

Judge 3 ALT Walter GER

Judge 4 KONDELIS Stergios GRE

Judge 5 BENYAK Andras HUN

Judge 6 FABER Marc NED

Judge 7 STRITT−BURK Carmen SUI

Assistant Referee DIBIASI Klaus LEN

Panel B (Dive 4−5)

Judge 1 BRUN Aristide AUT

Judge 2 LLINAS Julian ESP

Judge 3 TIKHONAVA Olga RUS

Judge 4 BEAUMONT Derek GBR

Judge 5 MANZONI Renato ITA

Judge 6 KOMULAINEN Jari FIN

Judge 7 REZNICHENKO Anatoly UKR

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 LINDBERG Anna SWE 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 58.50 1 58.50 1 264.60

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.57.06.06.0 43.70 11 102.20 4 5.20

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.0 52.80 3 155.00 2 5.90

5134D 2.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 52.00 1 207.00 1

403B 2.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 57.60 1 264.60 1

2 KOTZIAN Ditte GER 203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.56.56.5 44.85 12 44.85 12 13.65 259.85

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.58.07.07.5 52.80 4 97.65 6 9.75

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 57.20 1 154.85 3 6.05

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 50.40 4 205.25 3 1.75

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 54.60 2 259.85 2 4.75

3 BARTA Nóra HUN 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.08.07.5 50.40 =7 50.40 =7 8.10 246.25

5134D 2.6 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.07.57.07.0 54.60 1 105.00 2 2.40

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.06.07.0 55.90 2 160.90 1

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 44.85 9 205.75 2 1.25

305C 3.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.54.54.55.5 40.50 13 246.25 3 18.35

4 POZDNYAKOVA
Anastasia

RUS 403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.07.07.06.5 49.20 =9 49.20 =9 9.30 246.15

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 1 103.80 3 3.60

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 44.85 9 148.65 4 12.25

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 46.80 6 195.45 5 11.55

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 50.70 3 246.15 4 18.45

5 MARCONI Maria ITA 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 54.00 =3 54.00 =3 4.50 242.30

105B 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.56.05.55.0 42.90 12 96.90 7 10.50

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.06.5 48.30 5 145.20 6 15.70

303B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.07.0 51.60 2 196.80 4 10.20

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.55.55.55.0 45.50 6 242.30 5 22.30

6 FISCHER Heike GER 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 54.00 =3 54.00 =3 4.50 241.90

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.56.04.5 48.10 6 102.10 5 5.30

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 41.40 12 143.50 7 17.40

303B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 51.60 2 195.10 6 11.90

5333D 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 46.80 5 241.90 6 22.70
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7 UMYSKOVA Nataliya RUS 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 51.60 6 51.60 6 6.90 240.85

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.54.56.0 36.40 16 88.00 13 19.40

203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 51.75 4 139.75 9 21.15

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.58.0 50.40 4 190.15 7 16.85

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 50.70 3 240.85 7 23.75

8 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.08.08.07.0 52.80 5 52.80 5 5.70 227.55

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.57.0 54.60 1 107.40 1

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.05.5 40.25 15 147.65 5 13.25

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.05.5 39.60 14 187.25 8 19.75

5333D 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.05.55.5 40.30 14 227.55 8 37.05

9 KRATOCHWIL Veronika AUT 5132D 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 42.90 18 42.90 18 15.60 224.85

105B 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 49.40 5 92.30 10 15.10

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.07.0 46.80 7 139.10 10 21.80

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.55.56.06.5 43.20 10 182.30 11 24.70

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 42.55 11 224.85 9 39.75

10 VOLOSHCHENKO
Mariya

UKR 403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 49.20 =9 49.20 =9 9.30 223.55

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.55.54.55.5 45.50 8 94.70 8 12.70

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 47.15 6 141.85 8 19.05

303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 43.20 10 185.05 9 21.95

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.55.0 38.50 16 223.55 10 41.05

11 ROMENSKAYA Darya BLR 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 54.60 2 54.60 2 3.90 222.85

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.05.5 37.95 15 92.55 9 14.85

303B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.07.0 44.40 10 136.95 11 23.95

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.07.06.5 45.60 7 182.55 10 24.45

5134D 2.6 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.55.56.04.5 40.30 14 222.85 11 41.75

12 EIZAGUIRRE Leyre ESP 403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 39.60 =20 39.60 =20 18.90 216.30

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.05.5 46.80 7 86.40 14 21.00

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.05.5 41.40 12 127.80 12 33.10

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.06.56.06.5 45.60 7 173.40 12 33.60

5134D 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.55.05.55.5 42.90 9 216.30 12 48.30

13 EGGERS Elina SWE 5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 39.60 =20 39.60 =20 18.90 202.10

105B 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 2.54.04.53.5 31.20 20 70.80 21 36.60

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.57.0 43.70 11 114.50 18 46.40

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.56.0 43.20 10 157.70 14 49.30

403B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.07.0 44.40 8 202.10 13 62.50

14 BÁTKI Noémi ITA 403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 46.80 11 46.80 11 11.70 197.95

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 44.85 9 91.65 11 15.75

303B 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.04.04.04.5 28.80 21 120.45 15 40.45

105B 2.6 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.54.54.54.0 32.50 16 152.95 15 54.05

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.5 45.00 7 197.95 14 66.65
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15 KORMOS Villö HUN 403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 44.40 =13 44.40 =13 14.10 192.10

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.05.05.0 34.50 18 78.90 18 28.50

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 46.80 7 125.70 13 35.20

5331D 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.54.55.05.5 35.20 15 160.90 13 46.10

105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.54.04.53.5 31.20 21 192.10 15 72.50

16 KOLIC Natasa CRO 403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.05.5 43.20 =15 43.20 =15 15.30 188.50

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.55.0 42.90 12 86.10 15 21.30

303B 2.4 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.55.04.54.5 32.40 18 118.50 17 42.40

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.04.54.53.5 32.20 17 150.70 17 56.30

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 37.80 17 188.50 16 76.10

17 MONNERY Clemence FRA 403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.07.06.5 44.40 =13 44.40 =13 14.10 186.55

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.56.57.0 44.85 9 89.25 12 18.15

303B 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.55.54.05.0 33.60 17 122.85 14 38.05

5134D 2.6 2.0 2.0 3.5 4.52.53.02.5 20.80 22 143.65 18 63.35

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.05.55.06.0 42.90 9 186.55 17 78.05

18 RAPIT Joséphine SUI 403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 50.40 =7 50.40 =7 8.10 186.15

203B 2.3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.53.54.04.0 28.75 21 79.15 17 28.25

303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.55.55.5 40.80 14 119.95 16 40.95

105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.03.55.04.0 31.20 18 151.15 16 55.85

5233D 2.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.54.55.05.5 35.00 19 186.15 18 78.45

19 BLENCOWE Claire GBR 403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 43.20 =15 43.20 =15 15.30 174.25

105C 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.04.54.55.0 33.60 19 76.80 19 30.60

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.55.55.0 32.20 20 109.00 20 51.90

303B 2.4 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.03.53.04.0 24.00 21 133.00 21 74.00

5233D 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.55.5 41.25 12 174.25 19 90.35

20 BALOG Petra CRO 105C 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.05.54.55.0 38.40 22 38.40 22 20.10 169.50

303B 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.54.55.05.0 34.80 17 73.20 20 34.20

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.55.05.05.0 37.20 16 110.40 19 50.50

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.04.04.03.0 27.60 20 138.00 19 69.00

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.04.55.05.0 31.50 20 169.50 20 95.10

21 IVEZIC Marija SCG 403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.55.56.0 43.20 =15 43.20 =15 15.30 166.95

105B 2.6 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.02.02.51.5 19.50 22 62.70 22 44.70

303B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.04.54.54.5 32.40 18 95.10 21 65.80

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.07.0 41.40 13 136.50 20 70.50

5231D 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.54.55.04.5 30.45 22 166.95 21 97.65

22 STJEPANOVIC Milica SCG 105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.05.55.5 42.00 19 42.00 19 16.50 151.35

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 42.00 14 84.00 16 23.40

303B 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 22 84.00 22 76.90

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.54.55.0 31.05 19 115.05 22 91.95

5331D 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.55.55.55.0 36.30 18 151.35 22 113.25

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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